call
DJSQL
DI9BV
DK3WG
DK8VS
DL6WU
DL7APV
EA3BB
EA3DXU
FIANH
F2TU
F3VS
F5SE/p
F6CPI
FOFT
G3HUL
G3LQR
GA4DHF
G4ERG
GA4FUF
G4HUP
GD4IOM
HBIDXG
HBYMPU
HBIRG
HBYSV
I5STDJ
I8CVS
IKIUWL
JA4HZN
JA9BOH
KIFO

Locator

JO43XN
JO72GI
JN39NF
JN49
JO62JR
JNO1VS
IN11CM
IN8EMR
IN38LG

IN19XH
INO6CN
IN29AG
JO02PP
JO02QF
1092UU
1093SR
JOO1GN
JO02PC
1074QD
IN46LA
JN47HD
IN47
IN45LV
IN53PS
IN70ES
IN33
PM65SA
PMS6FA
FN31QI

maandag 17 november 2025

Firstname
Franz
Rainer
Juergen
Werner
Gunther
Bernd

Pau

Jos, Maria
Jean Pierre
Philippe
Claude
Franck
Jean

Marc

Doug

Simon J.W.

David
Peter
Keith
Dave
Tony
Andrea
Rene
Hans Rudi
Enrico
Piero
Domenico
Giorgio
Yasu
Kimio

Steve

Name

Bertelsmeier
Fiedler
Heydt

Wilde

Prat Parella
Prat
Lecarpentier
Pierrat
Descat
Tonna
Villechange
Tonna
Mallett
Freeman
Johnson
Etheridge
Naylor
Powis
Ashcombe

Sonnleitner

Ravarelli

Moroni

Maegawa

Powlishen

Date

01-2007

10-2025

2019

15-04-2024

2016

29-07-2021

01-01-2011

20-12-2017

02-11-2019

2018

28-03-2023

Q4-2024

7-03-2024

26-12-2017

09-11-2023

11-02-2021

2012
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Call Locator

KIRQG FN54
K2UYH FN20QG
K4QI FMO06
KSAZU EM40
KSIL EMI5
K5QE EM31CJ
K9SLQ EN70JR
KBSRQ ENSOAD
KL7FH BP51BB
KM5A DN83HU
KU4F EL9SAF
LU7DZ FF78RA
LZ2KZ KN33FC
N2HLT FNI2LN
N6AMG

N7AM CN87QO0
NP4B FK67
OEGAP IN77SB
OE9GLV IN47VL
OE9PMI IN47UL
OH2AXH KP200K
OH2PO KP10XH
OH3TH

OK3CTP TN99
ON7UN JO2ING
PAOSSB JO11WI
PEICHQ JO22XG
PY5ZBU GG54DK
RA3AAB

RA3LE KOG64AR
RA3YCR

RWIAW KP50DA
RX1AS K059

maandag 17 november 2025

Firstname
Joe

Al

Russ
Ray

Jay G.
Marshall
Wayne
Gary L.
Frank
Steve
Les
Eduardo
Zlatko
Leon
Joe

Jack
Bob K.
Alois
Gerhard
Peter
Pertti
Matti
Pertti
Jan
Eddy
Jan

Harry

Dr. Don W.

Vladimir
Valery
Victor
Alexander

Sergey

Name
Demaso
Katz
Holshouser
May

Liebmann

Grove

Crabtree

Wheaton
Cockram jr.
van Ooteghem
Zlatev

Ingerick Jr.

Riggs

Zimmerman jr.

Pendl
Lanker
Riml
Hohtio

Rouhiainen

Jespers
Ottens
Keizer

Murden

Zygankow

Boreyscha

20-06 2024

21-05-2024
26-07-2024
8-03-2020

12-05-2020

3-09-2019

06-12-1992

20-06-2020

18-05-2025

23-07-2024
4-01-2021
22-01-2025

06-1993
09-2014

30-10-2020
12-05-2022
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call
S51LF
SM3AKW
SM3IQU
SVIOE
TI2AEB
UA3TCF
UA4HTS
UAG6LGH
VEIALQ
VEIKG
VE3BQN
VE7BBG
VE7CLD
VK2FLR
VK3UM
VKSABN
VK6ALU
WODRL
WOKJY
WOMDL
WORRY
W1ZX
W2CNS
W2DRZ
W2UHI
W4HHK
W4HTB
WA4T]
WSFF
WS5RCI
WG6ABN
W7Cl
W7CS

Locator
JN75CN
JP92A0
JP82QM
KM17VX
EJ7TOWW
LO26IU
LO43MO
KN97LF
FN65VH
FNg4

CN88
CN89
QF56
QF22RO
PF94KX

DN70KM

EM25BX
FM18
FNI3GA
FNO02KB
EN73AH

EM66TX
FMO08SC

EM44UF

DM41
DM4200

maandag 17 november 2025

Firstname
Leon
Karl G.
Per
Costa
Armando
Alexandr
Toly
Viktor
Darrell G.
Serge
Ted

Cor
Guenther
Michael
Doug
Bernd
Lyle

Al

Jim

Lin
Charles E.
Willy
Bob

Tom
Frank B.
Paul
Henry
Bill

Fred

Rex

Stan
Steve

Chuck

Name
Fajldiga
Mohlin
Sjlander
Georgiou
Bonilla

Baryschev

Bagrintsev

Ward

Maas

Neugebauer
McArthur
Wulf
Patison
Tyler

Starkey jr.

Calhoun

Mott

Lumney

Lakatosh

Turner

Smallhouse

Date
03-2025
11-03-2021
02-2025

28-02-2019
16-04-2022
03-2018

13-08-2024
10-07-2007

1-09-2016
2019
02-2016
06-2025
2012

1997

2003
03-2020
10-2020
3-06-2010
1999
24-12-2024
04-2024
2005

11-08-2001
2020
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Call
W7GBI
WSIDU
WA3LBI
WA4HGN
WA40FS
WB0GGM
YO2BCT
ZES])
ZL1AK
ZL21P
ZS6AXT
ZS6NG

Locator

DM43

FN20JI

EL98

EN34EL
KNO5PS

RF70BS
KG33VV

maandag 17 november 2025

Firstname
Charles
Art

Jim
Bob
Harry
John
Liviu
Peter
Bruce
Ted

Ivo M.
Giel

Name

Justinak

Malone

Conowal
Schaefer
Aurel
Carey
Mitchell

Chladek
Niekerk

Date

1997

25-01-2018
17-11-1984
12-01-2007

07-023

11-07-2008

09-2010

28-09-2017
01-1996
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